Handicap Division
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Girls Scratch Division
1st
2nd

Boys Scratch Division
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Gold Qualifiers

U15 Mixed

U18 Boys

U18 Girls

Brackets
Handicap

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament

AYBT #22 Joliet Town and Country Lanes

Saturday September 24th, 2022

Andrew Schmidt
Devin Kirkland
Tyler MacDonald
Kemya Moore
Nick Orzel
Total Scholarships Awarded

Lani Breedlove
Morgan LiCausi
Total Scholarships Awarded

Nate Taverna
Anthony Swanson
Avram Savage
Thomas Kradenpoth
Nick Muselik
Total Scholarships Awarded

Toby Trend

Mark Johnson

Bryce Jinks

Annie Honsik

Total on Junior Gold Qualifiers

Tyler MacDonald
Nick Orzel
Elijah Wiesner

Total on Brackets

Final Prize List

wwunmn n n n n

wwunmn n n n n

wln n n

225.00
100.00
75.00
65.00
55.00
520.00

125.00
65.00
190.00

225.00
100.00
75.00
65.00
55.00
520.00

160.00
160.00

200.00
200.00
400.00

200.00
200.00

760.00

25.00
25.00
20.00
70.00

70.00

2,060.00

$

$

Brackets & HG Included

25.00 $

25.00 $

100.00

80.00



