<u>AYBT #22 Joliet Town and Country Lanes</u> <u>Saturday September 24th, 2022</u>

Final Prize List

Handicap Division				Brackets & HG Included			<u>luded</u>		
	1st	Andrew Schmidt	\$	225.00					
	2nd	Devin Kirkland	\$	100.00					
	3rd	Tyler MacDonald	\$	75.00		\$	25.00	\$	100.00
	4th	Kemya Moore	\$	65.00					
	5th	Nick Orzel	\$	55.00		\$	25.00	\$	80.00
		Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	520.00					
Girls Scratch Divis	ion								
	1st	Lani Breedlove	\$	125.00					
	2nd	Morgan LiCausi	\$	65.00					
		Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	190.00					
Boys Scratch Divis	sion								
	1st	Nate Taverna	\$	225.00					
	2nd	Anthony Swanson	\$	100.00					
	3rd	Avram Savage	\$	75.00					
	4th	Thomas Kradenpoth	\$	65.00					
	5th	Nick Muselik	\$	55.00					
		Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	520.00					
Junior Gold Qualif	fiers								
U:	15 Mixed								
		Toby Trend	\$	160.00					
			\$	160.00					
U:	18 Boys								
		Mark Johnson	\$	200.00					
		Bryce Jinks	\$	200.00					
			\$	400.00					
U:	18 Girls								
		Annie Honsik	\$	200.00					
			\$	200.00					
		Total on Junior Gold Qualifiers	\$	760.00					
Brackets									
На	andicap								
		Tyler MacDonald	\$	25.00					
		Nick Orzel	\$	25.00					
		Elijah Wiesner	\$	20.00					
			\$	70.00					
		Total on Brackets	\$	70.00					
Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament			<u>\$</u>	2,060.00					